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	Taxon
	Abundance time-point 2 (%)
	Abundance time-point 3 (%)
	Ratio p-value*
	Adjusted ratio p-value
	P-value#
	Adjusted p-value

	Family
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rikenellaceae
	0.3330.319
	0
	0.00
	0.00
	0.213
	0.667

	Veillonellaceae
	0.2640.303
	0.040.039
	0.016
	0.22
	0.279
	0.667

	Genus
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alistipes
	0.3330.319
	0
	0.00
	0.00
	0.213
	0.547

	Acinetobacter
	0.0550.042
	0.2070.047
	0.193
	0.48
	0.038
	0.547



* Ratio paired t-test (abundance time-point 3/abundance time-point 2 compared to 1).
# paired t-test (abundance time-point 2 compared to abundance time-point 3).


Table S10 . Significant ly   changing taxa between pre - diarrhea and diarrhea  mucosa   samples.  

Taxon  Abundance t ime - point 2 (%)  Abundance t ime - point 3 (%)  Ratio  p - value *  Adjusted ratio  p - value  P - value #  Adjusted  p - value  

Family        

Rikenellaceae  0.333  0.319  0  0.00  0.00  0.213  0.667  

Veillonellaceae  0.264  0.303  0.04  0.039  0.016  0.22  0.279  0.667  

Genus        

Alistipes  0.333  0.319  0  0.00  0.00  0.213  0.547  

Acinetobacter  0.055  0.042  0.207  0.047  0.193  0.48  0.038  0.547  

  *   Ratio paired t - test (abundance time - point 3/abundance time - point 2 compared to 1).   #   paired t - test (abundance time - point 2 compared to abundance time - point 3).    

